04-05-2002

3.21.03

(Rev. 03/01) OMB NO. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)		ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ららら	102045262	
To the Honorable Commissioner of P	atents and Trademarks: Please record	the attached original documents or copy thereof.
 Name of the conveying party(ies): 	2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Dataforce Group Limited		Name: iForce Group Limited Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ General Partnership ☐ Corporation-State: ☐ Other: Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) att	☐ Association ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐	Street Address: Pondwood Close Moulton Park City: Northampton State: Northamptonshire Zip: NN3 6DF Country: ENGLAND Individual(s) citizenship: Association: General Partnership: Limited Partnership: Corporation-State: England
Nature of conveyance:		Other:
☐ Assignment ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Other: Execution Date: January 17, 2001	Change of Name represe	nee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic entative designation is attached: Yes No nations must be a separate document from assignment.) nal name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
	mhor(e):	ASUM TO
 Application number(s) or registration number. A. Trademark Application No. 78/025,377 	(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.13)
	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Total number of applications
 Name and address of party to whom cordocument should be mailed: Name: Mary C. Bonnema Internal Address: McGarry Bair LLP Street Address: 171 Monroe Avenue, NW, 	7.	and registrations involved:
City: Grand Rapids State: MI Zip	: 49503	Deposit account number: 50-2003
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
Mary C. Bonnema (1841 D. Formula) Libruary 28, 2002		
Name of Person Signing Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 3 Atty. Docket No. 70933-106		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to :
Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

G0063098.DOC

04/2000 WARRED 00000100 502003 78025377

FD:485 45,50 CA

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002475 FRAME: 0296



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 3378809

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that DATAFORCE GROUP LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of IFORCE GROUP LIMITED

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 17th January 2001

1. Shonash Primmove, certify that This
is a true and fair copy of the original

document

THE OFFICIAL SEAL OF THE

06/12/01

G

Companies House

HC006A

TRADEMARK REEL: 002475 FRAME: 0297

RECORDED: 03/21/2002